:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10908838

Jan 24, 2025 - 14:52 (UTC)

In epoch 340,901 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1427596 - 0.019231942 ETH®
65.07 USD

2 1427597 - 0.019226970 ETH®
65.05 USD

3 1427602 - 0.019228768 ETH®
65.06 USD

4 1427603 - 0.019202072 ETH®
64.97 USD

S 1427604 - 0.019176634 ETH®
64.88 USD

6 1427605 - 0.019214147 ETH®
65.01 USD

7 1427606 - 0.019200700 ETH®
64.96 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10908838
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/340901
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427596
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427597
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427602
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427603
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427604
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427605
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427606

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1427607

1427608

1427609

1427610

1427611

1427612

1427613

1427614

1427615

Validator Id

801320

Amount

- 0.019191101
64.93 USD

- 0.019227562
65.06 USD

- 0.019206181
64.98 USD

- 0.019220150
65.03 USD

- 0.019183751
64.91 USD

- 0.019191833
64.93 USD

- 0.019206314
64.98 USD

- 0.019173867
64.87 USD

- 0.019187458
64.92 USD

Amount

+ 0.045612709
154.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427607
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427608
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427609
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427610
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427611
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427612
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427613
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427614
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1427615
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/801320

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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